DECEMBER 2016

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE

516
515 -1
516 +1
516 +0
516 +0
516 +0
516 +0
516 +0
517 +1
517 +0
517 +0
516 -1
516 +0
516 +0
515 -1
518 +3
515 -3
515 +0
515 +0
515 +0
-1
-1

DAY ELEV
1 359.68

2 359.70

3 359.70

4 359.70

5 359.70

6 359.70

7 359.70

8 359.71

9 359.71

10 359.71
11 359.70
12 359.70
13 359.70
14 359.68
15 359.73
16 359.68
17 359.68
18 359.68
19 359.68

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.
SOUTH MAIN OPERATED BY OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
RELEASE
204 0 201
208 0 201
206 0 205
206 0 203
208 0 202
206 0 200
210 0 201
211 0 203
208 0 205
208 0 209
208 0 201
209 0 202
209 0 200
208 0 202
208 0 220
210 0 207
211 0 209
211 0 205
210 0 210
3,959 0 3,906
7,853 0 7,748
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
0 OUTLET 0
0 SPILL 7,748
TOTAL 7,748

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: December 20, 2016
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